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General information about company

Scrip code 513566
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE608C01026

Name of the company NOVA IRON AND STEEL LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 X\/hether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lls_ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 yg}}llet;}(l)er company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. OS hareholding as a class of securities (IX)
Category . . shares % of total no. of
Category | of Nos. OF fully paid | paid-up underlying shares shares (calculated - .
shareholders | up equity | equity ; held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
()} shareholder Depository | _ as per SCRR, Total as a
(1) (I shares | shares | p Cooinis [ IVIT 1 1057) (Vi) As a cl cl % of
held (IV) | held (V)+ (VD) ass eg: ass
) (VD % of (ATB+C2) |y - Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) & 12 25228821 25228821 |69.81 25228821 25228821 | 69.81
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 158400 10910667 10910667 | 30.19 10910667 10910667 | 30.19
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 158412 36139488 36139488 | 100 36139488 36139488 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in | Pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x1q) | otherwise
Shares . ; shares (XID) | -~ mbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 cquity shares
Outstanding . - held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible - . sa sa | dematerialized
(1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities Xi Wi Xi XD)= (VIDH(X) As a % 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) arrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDH(X)Asa% | No | total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ]‘gcromoter 69.81 25228821
Group
(B) Public 30.19 4625305
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 29854126
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of asa % of class of securities (IX)
No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
No. of Partly shares shares shares
Category & Nos. Of fully p{nd paid- underlying | held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up ’ _ asa%
.. | Depository | (VII) = as per
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity . of
held (IV) | shares Receipts (Ivy+ SCRR, Total
(VD) (V)+ (V1) | 1957) (VIII) [Classeg: |Class .
held o . Total Voting
V) As a % of X egry riohts
(A+B+C2) &
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 4340000 4340000 | 12.01 4340000 4340000 | 12.01
undivided Family
(d Any Other 11 20888821 20888821 | 57.8 20888821 20888821 | 57.8
(specify)
(SX;J(-F;OMI 12 25228821 25228821 | 69.81 25228821 25228821 | 69.81
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 12 25228821 25228821 | 69.81 25228821 25228821 | 69.81
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)+(A)
(2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 10 476328 476328 1.32 476328 476328 1.32
Financial
() Institutions/ 3 144 144 0 144 144 0
Banks
Sub-Total 13 476472 476472 | 1.32 476472 476472 |1.32
B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
o) sharcholders | 59751 | 7829173 7829173 | 21.66 7829173 7829173 |21.66
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 11 455582 455582 1.26 455582 455582 1.26
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 1125 2149440 2149440 |5.95 2149440 2149440 |5.95
(specify)
f‘g;’(f)"tal 158387 10434195 10434195 | 28.87 10434195 10434195 | 28.87
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 158400 10910667 10910667 | 30.19 10910667 10910667 | 30.19
B)2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 158412 36139488 36139488 | 100 36139488 36139488 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 158412 36139488 36139488 | 100 36139488 36139488 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledged or
o- No. of 0. T Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . .. (XI111) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding L percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and . — sa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A4+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 12.01 4340000
(d) 57.8 20888821
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 69.81 25228821
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 69.81 25228821
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHAR)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 1.32 3600
® 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 132 3600
)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 21.66 2226035
(aii)) 1.26 411470
(e) 5.95 1984200
Sub-Total (B) 28.87 4621705
3
Total Public
Shareholding
30.19 4625305
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 100 29854126
)T‘“al (ATB+C 100 29854126
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1

Name of the . . .

Sharcholders (I) Aniket Singal Click here to go back
PAN (II) CZCPS6126E Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 4340000 4340000

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [ 4340000 4340000
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.01 12.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X 4340000 4340000

Class eg:y
Total 4340000 4340000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 12.01 12.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.01 12.01

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4340000 4340000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type | Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

M/s Ambey
Steel and
Power Pvt. Ltd.

M/s Bhushan
Power & Steel
Ltd.

SHIVALIKVIEW
STEEL
TRADING PVT.
LTD.

VINTAGE
STEEL
PRIVATE
LIMITED

OLYMPIAN
STEEL
INDUSTRIES
LIMITED

TITANIC
STEEL
INDUSTRIES
LIMITED

AROMATIC
STEEL
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (1)

AAGCA9498M

AAACB9760D

AAHCS1295B

AACCV0279M

AAACO7318L

AACCT2034)

AAFCAI1577N

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held (IV)

10959675

9269146

94000

94000

94000

94000

94000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = IV)+
W)+ (VD

10959675

9269146

94000

94000

94000

94000

94000

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

30.33

25.65

0.26

0.26

0.26

0.26

0.26

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

10959675

9269146

94000

94000

94000

94000

94000

Class eg:y

Total

10959675

9269146

94000

94000

94000

94000

94000

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

30.33

25.65

0.26

0.26

0.26

0.26

0.26

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of

30.33

25.65

0.26
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 10959675
dematerialized
form (XIV)

9269146

94000

94000

94000

94000

94000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder Promoter
type Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AARTI IRON &
POWER LIMITED

ROCKLAND STEEL

TRADING (P) LTD

RGF Holiday
Resorts Pvt Ltd.

RGF REAL ESTATES
PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (1)

AAECA9255E

AACCR4199Q

AABCR4653G

AABCR4656D

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

11

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

94000

94000

1000

1000

20888821

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

94000

94000

1000

1000

20888821

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.26

0.26

57.8

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

94000

94000

1000

1000

20888821

Class eg:y

Total

94000

94000

1000

1000

20888821

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.26

0.26

57.8

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.26

0.26

57.8

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

94000 94000 1000 1000 20888821

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type | Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

2

3

4

Bodies

Category Corporate

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

Trusts

Bodies Corporate

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SHRIM INVESTMENT SOLUTIONS P
LIMITED

Click here to go
back

PAN (1)

AAACK1028P

Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 256

867

1

1125

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1977430

171962

48

1523486

2149440

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1977430

171962

48

1523486

2149440

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 47
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.48

4.22

5.95

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1977430

171962

48

1523486

2149440

Class eg:y

Total 1977430

171962

48

1523486

2149440

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 47

0.48

4.22

5.95

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 547
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.48

4.22

5.95

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1956574

27578

48

1523486

1984200

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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